School
Conestoga Valley
Middletown
Neshaminy
Wilson
Elizabethtown
Daniel Boone
Spring Grove
Hempfield
Dallastown
Cumberland Valley
Central York

York School of Tech
Warwick
Selinsgrove
Truman

Central Dauphin
Bristol

Pennsbury
Ephrata
Midd-West
Quakertown
Father Judge
Spring-Ford
Manheim Township
Exeter

Hamburg
Kennard-Dale
Schuylkill Valley
Manheim Centra
Conwell-Egan
LaSalle
Dauphin Co. Tech
Hazleton
Lampeter-Strasburg
Donega

Gov. Mifflin

Central York
*Kamryn Brenneman
Adam Glatfelter
Noah Shultz
Bryce Kline
Clay Thomas
Jonathan Segal
Ayden Ludwig
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Total
4357
4297
4253
4207
4201
4178
4167
4130
4130
4129
4124
4044
4042
4040
4040
4022
4011
3951
3948
3934
3904
3880
3857
3853
3809
3793
3750
3731
3706
3699
3693
3682
3658
3587
3574
3534

208
182
193
205
177

965
208
171

Rank
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213
190
246
204
153

1006
190
258

Lane
37
15
47
9
19
39
25
11
41
49
5
29
27
17
21
30
44
6
43
28
16
18
42
7
31
8
12
26
50
20
32
40
22
10
48
38

Lane
180

194
158
243

194
969
151
206

5
601
372
633
567
573

194
2940
549
635

Pennsbury
Gavin Hughes
Andrew Newton
Anthony Richardson
Nick Maillard
Demitrius Kirby
Ryan Zug
Thomas Pinoski
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

183
170
226
193
179

951
224
201

221
168
211
155
191

946
161
126

Lane 6

212 616
162 500
197 634

0 348
161 531
165 165

0 0
897 2794
232 617
213 540



Manheim Township

*Hope Broich
Jack Taliani
Logan Wenger

Peyton Scheuerman

*Bethany Jaquith
Josh Finkelstein
Hayden Hampshire
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Wilson

James Nolan
Logan Mitchell
Luke Herbein
Colton Buckley
John Giglio
Aiden Hattendorf

Christian Hattendorf

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Hempfield
*Ava Green
Adam Shank
Blake Garman
Priest McKenzie
Derick Keller
Aaron Zimmerman
Jhada Luciano
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Middletown
Brenden Wegert
Landen Freeman
Joseph Jorich
Camaron Smee
Roman Cipolla
Carter Zeiters

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

180
172
192
214
267

1025
125
151

245

223
199
230
170
0
1067
194
199

169
145
243
203
193

953
201
204

247
221
190
151
220

1029
179
1901

167
152
169
179
209

876
219
196

215

148
223
200
201

987
188
158

144

163
245
216
196

964
223
234

246
242
170

162
209

1029
188
172

Lane
153
193
169
185
186

886
197
178

Lane
211
172

0
158
234
259

0

1034
207
173

Lane
0
178
190
236
192
167
0
963
197
191

Lane
257
226
200

0
222
194

0

1099
208
202

7
500
517
530
578
662

0

0
2787
541
525

9
671
172
371
580
664
630

0
3088
589
530

11
313
323
596
684
601
363

0
2880
621
629

15
750
689
560
151
604
403

0
3157
575
565

Hamburg

Logan Rollman
Matthew Curtis
Kyle Houck

Ty Jozefick
Brayden Heckman
Jaxon Seidel

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Lampeter-Strasburg

*Katie Pope
Maddux Harsh
Jack Ross
Nick Bukowski
Adam Miller
Chase Harsh
Isaac Cramer
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Kennard-Dale
Benjamin Edick
Gaige Henry
Nicholas Gaumer
Caleb Parker
Casey Jones
Dominic Culotta
Joshua O'Leary
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Quakertown
Brayden Ristine
Lucian Millisock
Jacob Siegfried
Max Arkans
Aydan Leighton
Ben Arkans
Eli Pint
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

190

160
211
172
206

939
140
167

166
155

150
167
194

832
169
180

176
162
176
186

171
871
159
178

136
178
204
216
225

959
175
203

193

187
196
267
193

1036
166
171

181
140

180
231
146

878
169
138

140
192
197
191

170
890
201
161

205
202
179
204

147
937
191
187

Lane
170
181
184
130
166

831
159
184

Lane
141
179
168
191
205

0
0
884
170
167

Lane
0

0
149
207
235
155
184
930
200
160

Lane
183
147
198

0
192
179

0
899
178
175

8
553
181
531
537
605
399

0
2806
465
522

10
488
474
168
521
603
340

0
2594
508
485

12

0
316
503
580
612
155
525
2691
560
499

16
319
530
604
395
621
179
147

2795
544
565



Selinsgrove
Garrett Spriggle
Zach Martin
Ben Rowan
Xander Goudreau
Nicholas Heckman
Daniel Moyer
James Troxell
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Elizabethtown
Derek Deardorff
*Ella Eberle
Declan Lentz
Evan Kimble
Mason Moore
Cole Winters
Asher Kimble
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Truman
Sam Trzaskawka
Alex Andrade
Ryan Prendagast
Chris Shimkus
Austin Allen
Ryan Kerns
Gage Currie
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Spring Grove
Myles Garland
Tan Smith
Landon Carl
Brayden McFarland
Blayze Denny
Kayden Beaverson
Griffin Stevens
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

183
167
171
143
216

880
193
174

174
196
236
218
225

1049
180
225

214
220
201
202
257

1094
199
178

217
227
154
159
194

951
171
240

172
173
191
247
243

1026
172
178

192
203
179
201
192

967
214
222

149
202
188
201
148

888
235
166

199
202
138
247
139

925
179
165

Lane
0
178
231
203
195
0
214
1021
189
207

Lane
172
175
177
227
203

0
0
954
212
178

Lane
210
176
178
148
192

0
0
904
183
193

Lane
245
176

203
233
225

1082
228
226

17
355
518
593
593
654

0
214
2927
554
559

19
538
574
592
646
620

0

0
2970
606
625

21
573
598
567
551
597

0

0
2886
617
537

25
661
605
292
609
566
225

2958
578
631

Father Judge
Sean Elitz
Logan Burns
Connor Tonkin
Nick Wolf
Matt DiCicco
EJ Kondrad

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Conwell-Egan
Luke Phinn
Garrett Phillips
Ben Blaskopf
Brian Baill
Matt Coppola
Matt Kleinfelder
Jayden Myers
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Hazleton

Shawn Gerhard
Darian Haraschak
Branden Boyer
Zack Fetchko
Owen Houser
Ethen Yanac

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Schuylkill Valley
Noah Gehret

Evan Walsh

Landon Hueske
Tyler Spitler-Bruno
James Muzopappa
Eddie Price

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

204
179
213
185
156

937
198
192

162
183
158

204
153

860
188
202

166
188
114
180
182

830
189
147

186
232
158
181
237

994
172
145

212
160
142
172

215

901
198
169

202
187
196

197
161

943
180
167

191
126

140
216
188

861
198
162

143
214
138
170
183

848
163
178

Lane
134
184

0
246
191
188

0
943
199
143

Lane
182
148
138

0
210
150

0
828
194
137

Lane
170
0
167
195
213
159
0
904
192
175

Lane
185
149

0
158
164
206

0
862
179
190

18
550
523
355
603
347
403

0
2781
595
504

20
546
518
492

0
611
464

0

2631
562
506

22
527
314
281
515
611
347

0
2595
579
484

26
514
595
296
509
584
206

0
2704
514
513



Warwick
Damian Erisman
Riley Gresh
Landen Kahler
Jordan Adams
*Taylor Miller
Logan Hoffman
Charlie White
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

York School of Tech

Primo Cadawas
*Aaliyah Hall
Mason Smith
Xander Roberts
Cameron Taylor
Quade Reynolds
Ethan Coley
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Exeter

Noah Gates

Landen Goughler

Ben Seeberger

Aidan Patterson

Aidan Long

Max Slater

Joe Vazquez

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Conestoga Valley
Mason Tardibuono
Ethan Tardibuono
Daniel Subers
Josiah Casler
Ryan Muckle

Jason DeChristopher

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

152
190
223
202
215

982
213
161

170
165
201
172
229

937
180
165

180
167

196
218
182

943
187
201

180
162
227
171
257

997
189
233

147
155
147
182
238

869
181
213

189

245
177
201
193

1005
213
219

214

180
213
182

162
951
133
140

187
205
262
188
194

1036
200
172

Lane
191

184
211
224
182

992
229
202

Lane
222
0
158
176
233
196
0
985
181
159

Lane
185
0
182
137
206
157
0
867
174
213

Lane
197
182
277
222
246

0

0
1124
202
204

27
490
345
554
595
677
182

2843
623
576

29
581
165
604
525
663
389

0
2927
574
543

31
579
167
362
546
606
339
162

2761
494
554

37
564
549
766
581
697

0

0
3157
591
609

Midd-West
Collin Stauffer
Coltyn Bickel
Westin Kuhns
Caden Stauffer
Kyle Beward
Rowan Kuhns
Carson Hill
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Central Dauphin
Connor Artman
*Anabelle Freitag
Bryce Armstrong
*Carrie Forester
Jacob Lehn
Michael Mohney
Jayden Lehn
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

LaSalle

Dan Carter

Nick Carlson
Grahm Biesecker
Matt McDonnell
Addison Tornetta

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Gov. Mifflin
Tyler Dunker
Hunter Speece
Jacob Spayd
Tony Speece
Chase Spiers
Gabriel Semsel

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

193

198
226
193

136
946
175
164

168
166
190
129
239

892
152
161

157
173
218
162
190

900
190
150

184
165
200

191
164

904
150
171

113

180
287
254

156
990
165
181

165

255

256
226
201
1103
190
205

169
178
191
189
159

886
188
167

164
157
139

213
104

777
139
155

Lane
178
0
181
223
211
0
174
967
161
185

Lane
161
0
199
0
300
154
174
988
174
157

Lane
174
167
155
189
164

0
0
849
181
182

Lane
192
201
171

215
128

907
139
192

28

484
0
559
736
658
0
466
2903
501
530

30
494
166
644
129
795
380
375

2983
516
523

32
500
518
564
540
513

0

0
2635
559
499

38
540
523
510

619
396

2588
428
518



Daniel Boone
Evan Miller
Evan Guthrie
Johnny Hartline
Jake DeCray
Blake Jeitles
Matt Serrano
Scotty Fine
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Dallastown
Joshua Wolfram
Luke Miller
Conner Ebbert
Brendan Smith
Codie Tempe
Zachary Peterman
Mason Tauzin
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Ephrata
Tanner Murray
Jacek Sarver
Samuel Buckwalter
Braden Murphy
Jacob Buckwalter
Evan Folker
Matthew Mathias
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Neshaminy

Jace Bennett
Colin Taggart
Zak Pfeiffer
Cole Dransfield
Jeremy Lieber
Michal Witesko

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

212

176
179
215

196
978
181
190

202
225
177
147
226

9717
195
153

205
160
170
169
240

944
215
178

215
213
173
201
177

979
221
190

225

160
190
228

165
968
143
258

247
212
188

220
202

1069
232
139

157
213
163
138
206

877
245
210

226
275

191
203
181

1076
193
218

Lane
245
204
171
213
243

0

0
1076
221
163

Lane
169
183
185

0
199

0
191
927
247
191

Lane
170
177
181
191
195

0
0
914
184
181

Lane
200
213
175
236
166

990
205
181

39
682
204
507
582
686

0
361
3022
545
611

41
618
620
550
147
645
202
191

2973
674
483

43
532
550
514
498
641

0

0
2735
644
569

47
641
701
348
628
546
181

3045
619
589

Dauphin Co. Tech
Noah Jackson
William Neiter
*Skylynn Phillippy
Christian Donahue
Jacob Dent
*Sy Perko
Trey Egy
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Spring-Ford
TJ Waltemyer
Zack Uba
Nick Platchek
Declan Bromirski
Michael Haley
Ben Larck
Chase Hanson
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Bristol
Evan Cronon
Harry Scancella
Dillon Samuels
Declan Delong
Liam Feeney
Chance Wideman
Hayden Scancella
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Donegal
Mike Berg
Blaine Freed
Cooper Palmer
Jacob Houser
Will Winders
Nick Gehman
Rowan Bacci
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

162
168
181
139
233

883
180
160

151
140

179
175
201

846
181
165

224
174
151
158
188

895
214
190

157
214
173
166
196

906
167
166

195
168
220

210
118

911
155
188

201

173
139
257
215

985
201
172

201

186
219
212

243
1061
192
192

157
225
167
174
172

895
155
128

Lane
152
201
182
151
212

0
0
898
159
148

Lane
183
0
212
0
201
156
191
943
183
181

Lane
145
0
208
185
191
0
172
901
177
189

Lane
133
184
168
159
180

0
0
824
165
168

40
509
537
583
290
655
118

0
2692
494
496

42
535
140
385
318
633
572
191

2774
565
518

44
570
174
545
562
591

0
415
2857
583
571

48
447
623
508
499
548

0

0
2625
487
462



Cumberland Valley
Aiden Simcox
Daniel Mast

David Ray

*Lina Fernandez
Matthew Pomian

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

229
225
210
204
226

1094
227
184

212
186
214
137
155

904
le8
177

Lane
276
182
176
183
216

1033
171
171

49
717
593
600
524
597

3031
566
532

Manheim Central
Landen Statts
Ashton Fritz
Aaron Vogel
Asher Harris
Bailey Boltz
*Kitiara MacFeat
Michael Martin
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

200
192
181
184
160

917
156
188

135
163
243
165
144

850
171
164

Lane
223
206
144
180
147

900
179
181

50
558
561
568
529
451

2667
506
533



